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Name of the Dept/Faculty/Employee E-mail:@iimranchi.ac.in
DIRECTOR director                                             

Prof. Deepak Kumar Srivastava deepak

Director's Office director.office
Swati Kindo, Secretary to the Director swati.kindo

Dean (Academic Affairs & Development) dean.aad

Prof. Pradip Kumar Bala pradip.bala

Faculty In-charge Administration & Chief Administrative Officer In-charge
IPC-Convener

cao

Prof. Anand anand

Office of Chief Administrative Officer in-Charge
Amit Kumar Mallick, Office Assistant 

Office of CAO/IPC Office
amitkumar.mallick

office.ipc

Faculty In-charge HR
Prof. Tanusree Dutta chr

PROGRAMME CHAIRPERSONS:

MBA 2nd YEAR
Vijaya Dixit chair.mba

MBA 1st YEAR
Ankur Jha ankur.jha

MBA BA
Ambuj B. Anand chair.mbaba

MBA HRM
Sudhanshu Sekhar chair.mbahr

DOCTORAL PROGRAMME
Prasenjit Chakrabarti chair.dpr

MBA-EXECUTIVE
Amit Sachan chair.emba

INTEGRATED PROGRAMME IN MANAGEMENT (IPM)
Deepak Kumar chair.ipm

ACADEMIC AREA CHAIRPERSONS:

ECONOMICS
Renjith R renjith.r

FINANCE & ACCOUNTING
Jagan Kumar Sur jagan.kumar

INFORMATION SYSTEMS & BUSINESS ANALYTICS
Pooja Sengupta pooja.sengupta

LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES
Angshuman Hazarika angshuman.hazarika
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MARKETING
Tata Sai Vijay t.svijay

OB & HR
Gaurav Manohar Marathe gaurav.m

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
Pritee Ray pritee.r

STRATEGY AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
Santosh Kumar Prusty santosh.prusty

ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATION CHAIRPERSONS/CONVENER:

Academic Council Convener
Angshuman Hazarika secretary.acm

angshuman.hazarika

Admissions Committee Chairperson
Prasenjit Chakrabarti chair.admissions

prasenjit.chakrabarti

Alumni Committee Chairperson
Amarendu Nandy amarendu

Digital Communication and Website Committee Chairperson
Subhro Sarkar subhro.sarkar

Executive Education Committee (EEC) Chairperson
Rojers Puthur Joseph chair.cmdp

rojers.pj

Faculty-incharge Campus Development 
Nitin Singh fi.cd

nitin.singh
Institute Ranking Committee Chairperson
Arnab Adhikari nirf

arnab.a

Internal Personnel Committee (IPC) Convener
Anand anand

International Exchange Programme Chairperson
Kamran Quddus kamran.quddus

office.iro

IT and Infrastructure Committee Chairperson
Ambuj B. Anand chair.it

ambuj
Internal Complaint Committee Chairperson
Pritee Ray chair.icc

pritee.r

Library Committee Chairperson
Piyali Ghosh chair.library

piyali.ghosh

Media & External Liasioning Committee Chairperson
Soumya Sarkar chair.mel

soumya.s

Newsletter and Annual Report
Rajiv George Aricat rajiv.aricat

Shiwangi Singh shiwangi.singh

Placement Committee Chairperson
Varun Elembilassery chair.placement



varun.e

Research and Publication Ethics Committee Chairperson
Arnab Adhikari arnab.a

Student Engagement and Development (SED) Chairperson
Manish Kumar chair.sac

manish

Sustainable Campus Initiatives Committee Chairperson
Sasadhar Bera sbera

ACTIVITY CHAIRPERSONS

Consultancy
Arindam Mukherjee arindam.m
Journal Editor
Aditya Shankar Mishra editor_irjms

adityashankar.mishra
Rajbhasha Adhikari (Faculty In-charge)
Prashant Maurya rajbhasha.adhikari

prashant.maurya
ACCREDITATION BODIES COORDINATORS

AACSB
Prasenjit Chakrabarti prasenjit.chakrabarti
Tuhin Sengupta tuhin.sengupta
AMBA
Arnab Adhikari arnab.a
EQUIS
Rohit Kumar rohit.k

FACULTY faculty
Aditya Shankar Mishra adityashankar.mishra
Allen Joshua George allenjoshua.george
Amarendu Nandy amarendu

Ambuj Bharawnath Anand ambuj
Amit Sachan amitsachan

Anand anand

Angshuman Hazarika angshuman.hazarika
Ankur Jha ankur.jha

Anupriya Khan anupriya.khan

Arindam Mukherjee arindam.m

Arindra Nath Mishra arindra.mishra

Arnab Adhikari arnab.a

Arun Kumar Bairwa arun.kumar

Deepak Kumar deepak.kumar

Dipanjan Kumar Dey dipanjan.dey

Divya Khurana divya.khurana

Gaurav Manohar Marathe  gaurav.m

Jagan Kumar Sur jagan.kumar

Kamran Quddus kamran.quddus

Krishna Kumar Dadsena krishnakumar.dadsena

Manish Bansal manish.bansal

Manish Kumar manish



Mayank Jyotsna Soni mjyotsna

Nitin Singh nitin.singh

Piyali Ghosh piyali.ghosh

Pooja Sengupta pooja.sengupta

Pradip Kumar  Bala pradip.bala

Prasenjit Chakrabarti prasenjit.chakrabarti

Prashant Maurya prashant.maurya

Pritee Ray pritee.r

Rajasekhar David rajasekhar.david

Rajeev Ranjan Kumar rajeevranjan.kumar

Rajeev Verma rajeev.verma

Rajesh Jain rajesh.jain

Rajiv George Aricat rajiv.aricat

Renjith R renjith.r

Rohit Gupta rohit.gupta
Rohit Kumar rohit.k

Rojers Puthur Joseph rojers.pj

Saakshi saakshi

Sankalpa Bhattacharjee sankalpa

Santosh Kumar Prusty santosh.prusty

Sasadhar Bera sbera

Satyam satyam

Shibashish Chakraborty shibashish

Shilpeee A. Dasgupta shilpee.d

Shilpi Saxena shilpi.saxena

Shiwangi Singh  shiwangi.singh

Shweta Jha  shweta.jha

Sobhan Sarkar sobhan.sarkar

Soumya Sarkar soumya.s

Subhro Sarkar subhro.sarkar

Sudhanshu Shekhar sudhanshu.shekhar
Sujit Sekhar Maharana sujit.maharana
Sumit Mohanty  sumit.mohanty
Swarup Kumar Dutta swarup.dutta

Tata Sai Vijay t.svijay
Tanusree Dutta tanusree

Tuhin Sengupta tuhin.sengupta

Varun Elembilassery  varun.e

Vijaya Dixit vijaya.dixit

Virajanand Varma viraj.varma

Mahatma Gandhi National Fellowship 
Maitri Virmani
Research and Documentation Associate maitri.virmani

Birsa Munda Centre For Tribal Affairs
Prof Renjith R chair.bmcta

Committee-Protection of Rights of the Minority & Reserved Cell convener.cpmrc

Prof Arun Kumar arun.kumar

STAFF staff

Accounts office.accounts
fa_cao

narottam.s
Narottam Sahoo, FA&CAO 



Trilochan Kumar, AO trilochan.kumar

Saumya Srivastava,  Accountant s.srivastava

Mithilesha Prasad Singh,  Accountant mithilesha.s

ADMINISTRATION office.admin

officer.administration

shiv.v

Binit Kumar Pathak, Office Assistant binitkumar.pathak

Nawal Kumar Singh, Office Assistant (Transport) nawal, transport

Admission office.admissions

officer.admissions

vikash2.kumar

Yashpal Bhardwaj, Office Assistant yashpal.bhardwaj

Accrediation
Maitri Virmani accreditation

maitri.virmani

HR
Amit Kumar Mallick, Office Assistant- HR hr

Purchase & Store purchase

officer.purchase

ajay.kumar

Sushil, Office Assistant (Purchase) purchase

sushil.kumar

Campus Development pm.cd

 je.civil

pankajkumar.singh

CMDP office.cmdp

officer.cmdp

vikash2.kumar

Manas Banerjee, Personal Assistant manas

Mushtaq Ahmed,Programme Assistant mushtaq

Student Engagement and Development (SED) office.hostel

Asis Ranjan, Office Assistant ashish.ranjan

Subir Kumar Ghosh (Network Support Staff, Hostel) subir.g

IT Department
system.admin

dhiraj.barpujary

balakrishnan.r

network.engineer

Ramkishor (Technical Assistant, Computer Lab) ramkishor

LIBRARY library

Jayanta Kumar Tripathy, Librarian jayanta

Samir Jana samir.jana

Medical Department
dr

sushma.dey

Shiv Kumar Prasad Sahu, Nursing Assistant 

Chandani Kerketta, Nursing Assistant

PLACEMENT OFFICE 
Saitab Sinha (Placement Head) office.placement

saitab.s

PROGRAMME OFFICE 
officer.programme

Sushma Dey, Medical Officer

Asis Chakraborty, A.O. (Programme), A.O. (Dean- AA&D Office)

Dhiraj Barpujary,System Administrator

R.BalaKrishnan,Network Engineer

Pankaj Kumar Singh, Junior Engineer (Civil)

Vikash Kumar- AO

Vikash Kumar, AO

Ajay Kumar,AO

Shiv Pratap Verma, AO-Admin & Estate Officer



asis.c

MBA office.mba1
office.mba2

Choudhury Ashadeep Das,  Office Assistant choudhury.ashadeep

Priyanka,  Programme Assistant priyanka

Mirza Reyaz Beg, Support Staff mirza.reyaz

Subrata Malakar, Support Staff subrata.malakar

MBA BA office.mbaba

Suraj Kumar Gupta, Office Assistant surajkumar.gupta

MBA HRM office.mbahr

Pradeep Kumar, Office Assistant- HR pradeep.kumar

E MBA office.emba

office.pgexp

ramesh.ghosh

Doctoral Programme office.dpr

Rani Laxami, Administrative Assistant rani.laxami

IPM office.ipm

Prem Prakash, Administrative Assistant prem.p

Ramesh Ghosh, Office Assistant

Asis Chakraborty, A.O. (Programme), A.O. (Dean- AA&D Office)


